PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL NO. 1298

Page 40, line 17, replace "designed" with "designated"

Page 47, line 3, after "members" insert an underscored comma

Page 69, line 27, replace "If" with "In"

Page 70, line 22, replace "incorporated" with "organized"

Page 71, line 8, remove "subsection 34 of"

Page 71, line 10, remove "of the number"

Page 71, line 29, replace "corporation" with "nonprofit limited liability company or foreign nonprofit limited liability company"

Page 72, line 17, replace "corporation" with "nonprofit limited liability company"

Page 74, line 5, replace "fifty" with "forty"

Page 74, line 19, replace "corporation" with "nonprofit limited liability company"

Page 74, line 20, replace "corporation" with "nonprofit limited liability company"

Page 76, line 23, replace "corporation" with "nonprofit limited liability company"

Page 76, line 24, replace "corporation" with "nonprofit limited liability company"

Page 79, line 10, replace "designed" with "designated"

Renumber accordingly